KLONDIKE WIDE «:

HIGHLIGHTS

» Digin - Open square knob pattern helps give greater
traction and snow shedding ability.

» Like floating - Large casing for better flotation in snow.

» Front and rear application.

TECHNOLOGY

A tire with bite

A true studded mountain bike tire needs to have a true
mountain bike tire tread pattern. The Klondike Wide is a cross
country tire with up to 400 tipped studs to meet the needs of a
winter rider.

Like the Klondike Wide, the Klondike Standard is a cross
country tire that is fitted with 168 carbide tipped studs for
riding over icy terrain.

Perfect for commuting, cyclocross and doubling as a skinny
29er tire as well, the 100 studs provide the traction you will
need in almost any winter environment. Using an updated
tread design from our classic Klondike pattern, the Klondike
Skinny has a smooth running center line, while knobs scoop
and push debris out the sides, and the alternating tungsten
carbide tipped studs keep you upright on your bike.
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KLONDIKE WIDE «:

SPORT
PART # SIZE
2120375 29x2.10
2120376  27.5x2.10
2120374 26x2.35
2120370 26x2.10

KLONDIKE

SPORT
PART # SIZE
2120373 26x1.95

ETRTO
54-622
54-584
58-559
54-559

COMPOUND

SRC
SRC
SRC
SRC

PROTECTION
400 STUDS
368 STUDS
368 STUDS
252 STUDS

STANDARD .

ETRTO
50-559

COMPOUND

SRC

PROTECTION
168 STUDS

KLONDIKE SKINNY o

SPORT
PART # SIZE
2120372 700x40c
2120371 700x35¢

K3 /Kendausa

ETRTO
42-622
37-622

COMPOUND

SRC
SRC

PROTECTION
100 STUDS
100 STUDS

@3 bicycle.kendatire.com

BEAD
WIRE
WIRE
WIRE
WIRE

BEAD
WIRE

BEAD

WIRE
WIRE

TPI

30
30
30
30

TPI

30

TPI

30
30

WEIGHT

1459+73
1304465
1296465
1045+50

WEIGHT

920+45

WEIGHT

835+40
760+40

PSI
65
65
65
65

PSI
65

PSI
85
85

STUDDED

MSRP

$119.95
$119.95
$119.95
$84.95

MSRP
$69.95

MSRP

$69.95
$69.95




